



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	58302001400	ALU-HANDLEBAR SILVER "4T" '1	200 EXC SGP	1.00
10	58302003000	TWIST GRIP COVER DOMINO	USA	1.00
12	58302010000	THROTTLE GRIP CPL.DOMINO '93		1.00
13	58411074000	START-STOP SWITCH		1.00
14	58202091000	DADO FRENATO M5	400 LC4-E	1.00
15	58402010600	THROTTLE GRIP CPL. 640LC4 2000	400 LC4-E USA,640 LC4-E, S.M.	1.00
16	59011074000	START-STOP TIP SWITCH CPL	400 LC4-E USA,640 LC4-E, S.M.	1.00
16	59011074100	START-STOP SWITCH 2000	640 LC4-E AUSTRALIA	1.00
17	58402091600	THROTT.CABLE "OPEN-CLOSE" 20	400 LC4-E USA,640 LC4-E, S.M.	1.00
20*	58402010400	THROTT.GRIP CPL. DOMINO-MIKUNI	400/640 LC4-E USA	0.00
21*	58302016200	PROTECT.COVER RXC/DUKE USA '95	400/640 LC4-E USA	0.00
22*	58402092000	THROTT.CABLE"CLOSE"DOM.-MIKU	400/640 LC4-E USA	0.00
23*	58402192000	THROTT.CABLE"OPEN"DOM.-MIKUN	400/640 LC4-E USA	0.00
25	58411049000	CLUTCH SWITCH '96		1.00
40	58402040100	CLUTCH LEVER CPL. DOMINO '97		1.00
41	58402042000	CLUTCH LEVER LOOSE SILVER '97		1.00
42	58302126000	CLUTCH LEVER BOOT '95		1.00
43	58302043000	ADJUSTMENT SCREW CPL.M7		1.00

44	58302044000	CLAMP MIRROR M10x1,25		1.00
45	0015060253	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8		2.00
46	58402041000	JOINT (PIVOT) DOMINO '96		1.00
47	58302047000	DECOMPRESSION LEVER LOOSE		1.00
48	58402048000	PLASTIC COVER '		1.00
49	58302049000	LEVER SCREW CPL.		1.00
52	58302052000	FIXED GRIP DOMINO '93	USA	1.00
60	58302050100	CHOKE LEVER DOMINO '94		1.00
61	0988253505	thrust wash DIN0988-25x35x0,5		1.00
80	44011076200	CABLE TIE 200/3,6MM BLACK		0.00
80	44011076100	CABLE TIE 100/2,5MM BLACK		0.00
90	58402090000	CLUTCH CABLE 4T L=1115MM '99		1.00
94	58302094200	DECOMPR. CABLE L=693,5 LC4 '99		1.00
96	58302095100	CHOKE CABLE LC4 '94	400 LC4-E	1.00
97	58402095000	CHOKE CABLE FOR MIKUNI LC4 '98	400 LC4-E USA,640 LC4-E, S.M.	1.00
99*	58412040100	Rear view mirror, left/right		2.00

* = New part